DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHAMPTON YACHT SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHAM SADDLES LIMITED

SOUTHAM SADDLES LIMITED

SOUTHASSET LIMITED

SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTHBANKER LIMITED

SOUTHBANK PUBLISHING LIMITED
SOUTHBANK TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED
SOUTH BIRMINGHAM MOTORS LIMITED
SOUTHBOROUGH ADVISORS LIMITED

SOUTHBOURNE
SOUTHBOURNE
SOUTHBOURNE
SOUTHBOURNE
SOUTHBOURNE

COURT LIMITED

FINE FOOD LIMITED
FINE FOOD LIMITED
PROPERTIES LIMITED
PROPERTY HOLDING

COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHBOURNE

RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHBOWER LIMITED

SOUTH BRIXTON ESTATES LIMITED
SOUTHBURY PROPERTY LIMITED
SOUTHBURY PROPERTY LIMITED

SOUTH CENTRAL FILM PROJECT LIMITED
THE SOUTH CERNEY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE SPV LIMITED

SOUTHCHURCH
SOUTH CLIFF

ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED
MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

SOUTH CLIFF MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST COFFEE CO.LIMITED
SOUTH COAST EXTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST RELOCATIONS LTD
SOUTH COAST RELOCATIONS LTD
SOUTH COAST SUNDECKS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST TOOL HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH COAST WINDOWS LIMITED
SOUTH COMBE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTHCON (KINGSTONE) LIMITED
SOUTHCOTT RACING LIMITED
SOUTHCOURT LIMITED

SOUTHCOURT LIMITED

SOUTHDAZE LIMITED

SOUTHDAZE LIMITED

SOUTH DERBYS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DORSET COMPUTING LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN HOUSE SOFTWARE LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED

01098815
08097526
08097526
06016067
08936003
08936003
08936003
05767300
04842062
07670672
07187775
08101614
00935329
09111762
09111762
03528685
00527021

03068763
05292893
02831542
09121407
09121407
08246199
06950195

04252397
00776582
01623800

01623800

00831464
05484355
09116397
09116397
08496053
08418810
08124602
04104965
03216612
00798343
01812258
01812258
09115978
09115978
06636081
06937660

06937660

07445841
01813507

02900146
01168007
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08/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014

08/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014

07/07/2014

08/07/2014
03/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
04/07/2014

04/07/2014

08/07/2014
02/07/2014

07/07/2014
02/07/2014

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
TRUST
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
LIMITED
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHDOWNS

CARGO HANDLING LIMITED
CARGO HANDLING LIMITED
CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT

FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
FREE TRADE ZONE LIMITED
FREE TRADE ZONE LIMITED
GLASS COMPANY LIMITED
ROW LEGAL SERVICES

ROW RECRUITMENT LIMITED
INSURANCE SERVICES

LIMITED

SOUTH DRIVE
MANAGEMENT
SOUTH DRIVE
MANAGEMENT
SOUTH DRIVE
MANAGEMENT

HOUSE CATTISTOCK
COMPANY LIMITED
HOUSE CATTISTOCK
COMPANY LIMITED
HOUSE CATTISTOCK
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DRIVE HOUSE CATTISTOCK
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM DRAUGHTING LTD
SOUTH DURHAM SOCIETY OF MODEL
ENGINEERS

SOUTH EAST ASIA ADVANCED
ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHEAST CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST COMPUTER SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST
SOUTHEAST E
LIMITED
SOUTHEAST E
LIMITED
SOUTH EASTE
SOUTH EASTE
SOUTH EASTE
SOUTH EASTE
LIMITED
SOUTH EASTE
LIMITED
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
LIMITED
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
LIMITED
SOUTH EAST
LIMITED
SOUTH EAST
SOUTHEATH H
SOUTHEND &
TRAINING L

ELECTRICAL LIMITED
LECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

LECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

RN POWER NETWORKS PLC
RN PROPERTIES LIMITED
RN TENNIS LIMITED

RN TRAIN MAINTENANCE

RN TRAIN MAINTENANCE

FABRICATORS LTD

FARM MACHINERY LIMITED
FIBRE COMMS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT LIVING

LAND LIMITED
LAND LIMITED
PERFORMING ARTS CIC

PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

SOCIAL WORK ASSESSMENTS

SOCIAL WORK ASSESSMENTS

VEHICLE WELDERS LIMITED
OTELS LIMITED

BENFLEET MOTORCYCLE
IMITED

02439620
02439620
07344461

00053301
01744766
01744766
02134905
08586184

08586059
07285096

03583899

03583899

03583899

03583899

04476999
04073803

06629223

08383198
05423269

06625886
05844208

05844208

03043097
00249750
07296324
03341029

03341029

06741494
05499213
07229723
08710235

09121844
09121844
07778424
05371526
06932308

06932308
08268060

03951019
04302552

(D1)
(D1)

(D1)

(D1)
(D2)

(D2)

(D2)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014

02/07/2014
02/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014

02/07/2014
03/07/2014

08/07/2014

08/07/2014
07/07/2014

02/07/2014
08/07/2014

08/07/2014

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014

02/07/2014

07/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
08/07/2014

08/07/2014
04/07/2014

02/07/2014
07/07/2014



