DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHAMPTON YACHT SERVICES LIMITED	01098815	(D2)	08/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON CARGO HANDLING LIMITED	02439620	(C2)	08/07/2014
SOUTHAM SADDLES LIMITED	08097526	' '	04/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON CARGO HANDLING LIMITED	02439620	, ,	08/07/2014
SOUTHAM SADDLES LIMITED	08097526	. ,	04/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT	07344461		02/07/2014
SOUTHASSET LIMITED	06016067	. ,	03/07/2014	TRUST	0,011101	(02)	02/0//2011
SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED	08936003	. ,	02/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED	00053301	(C2)	08/07/2014
SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED	08936003	` '	02/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON FREE TRADE ZONE LIMITED	01744766	, ,	08/07/2014
SOUTH AVENUE CONTRACTORS LIMITED	08936003	' '	02/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON FREE TRADE ZONE LIMITED	01744766		08/07/2014
SOUTHBANKER LIMITED	05767300	. ,	08/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON GLASS COMPANY LIMITED	02134905	/	07/07/2014
SOUTHBANK PUBLISHING LIMITED	04842062	. ,	02/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON ROW LEGAL SERVICES	08586184	, ,	02/07/2014
SOUTHBANK TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED		. ,	07/07/2014	LIMITED		, ,	
SOUTH BIRMINGHAM MOTORS LIMITED	07187775	. ,	08/07/2014	SOUTHAMPTON ROW RECRUITMENT LIMITED	08586059	(D2)	02/07/2014
SOUTHBOROUGH ADVISORS LIMITED	08101614	(D2)	02/07/2014	SOUTHDOWNS INSURANCE SERVICES	07285096	(D2)	02/07/2014
SOUTHBOURNE COURT LIMITED	00935329	(D2)	08/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTHBOURNE FINE FOOD LIMITED	09111762	(B1)	02/07/2014	SOUTH DRIVE HOUSE CATTISTOCK	03583899	(C2)	08/07/2014
SOUTHBOURNE FINE FOOD LIMITED	09111762	(C1)	02/07/2014	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHBOURNE PROPERTIES LIMITED	03528685	(D1)	02/07/2014	SOUTH DRIVE HOUSE CATTISTOCK	03583899	(D2)	08/07/2014
SOUTHBOURNE PROPERTY HOLDING	00527021	(D2)	08/07/2014	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				SOUTH DRIVE HOUSE CATTISTOCK	03583899	(C2)	08/07/2014
SOUTHBOURNE RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED	03068763	(D1)	08/07/2014	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHBOWER LIMITED	05292893	(D1)	08/07/2014	SOUTH DRIVE HOUSE CATTISTOCK	03583899	(C2)	08/07/2014
SOUTH BRIXTON ESTATES LIMITED	02831542	(D2)	03/07/2014	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHBURY PROPERTY LIMITED	09121407	(B1)	08/07/2014	SOUTH DURHAM DRAUGHTING LTD	04476999	(D1)	02/07/2014
SOUTHBURY PROPERTY LIMITED	09121407	(C1)	08/07/2014	SOUTH DURHAM SOCIETY OF MODEL	04073803	(D1)	03/07/2014
SOUTH CENTRAL FILM PROJECT LIMITED	08246199	(D1)	07/07/2014	ENGINEERS			
THE SOUTH CERNEY MANAGEMENT	06950195	(D2)	08/07/2014	SOUTH EAST ASIA ADVANCED	06629223	(D1)	08/07/2014
COMPANY LIMITED				ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED			
SOUTH CHESHIRE SPV LIMITED	04252397	(D1)	08/07/2014	SOUTHEAST CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED	08383198	(D1)	08/07/2014
SOUTHCHURCH ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED	00776582	(D2)	02/07/2014	SOUTH EAST COMPUTER SOLUTIONS	05423269	(D2)	07/07/2014
SOUTH CLIFF MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01623800	(D2)	07/07/2014	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTH EAST ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06625886	(D2)	02/07/2014
SOUTH CLIFF MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01623800	(C2)	07/07/2014	SOUTHEAST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	05844208	(D2)	08/07/2014
LIMITED				LIMITED			
SOUTH COAST COFFEE CO.LIMITED	00831464	(D1)	08/07/2014	SOUTHEAST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	05844208	(C3)	08/07/2014
SOUTH COAST EXTERIORS LIMITED	05484355	(D2)	03/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTH COAST RELOCATIONS LTD	09116397	(C1)	04/07/2014	SOUTH EASTERN POWER NETWORKS PLC	03043097	(C3)	03/07/2014
SOUTH COAST RELOCATIONS LTD	09116397	(B1)	04/07/2014	SOUTH EASTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	00249750	(D1)	03/07/2014
SOUTH COAST SUNDECKS LIMITED	08496053	(D1)	02/07/2014	SOUTH EASTERN TENNIS LIMITED	07296324	(D1)	08/07/2014
SOUTH COAST TOOL HIRE LIMITED	08418810	(D1)	08/07/2014	SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE	03341029	(C2)	03/07/2014
SOUTH COAST WINDOWS LIMITED	08124602	(D2)	02/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTH COMBE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04104965	(D1)	07/07/2014	SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE	03341029	(C2)	02/07/2014
SOUTHCON (KINGSTONE) LIMITED	03216612	. ,	08/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTHCOTT RACING LIMITED	00798343	(D2)	07/07/2014	SOUTH EAST FABRICATORS LTD	06741494	. ,	07/07/2014
SOUTHCOURT LIMITED	01812258	(C2)	07/07/2014	SOUTH EAST FARM MACHINERY LIMITED	05499213	(D2)	03/07/2014
SOUTHCOURT LIMITED	01812258	(D2)	07/07/2014	SOUTH EAST FIBRE COMMS LIMITED	07229723	(D1)	02/07/2014
SOUTHDAZE LIMITED	09115978	. ,	03/07/2014	SOUTH EAST INDEPENDENT LIVING	08710235	(C2)	07/07/2014
SOUTHDAZE LIMITED	09115978	(C1)	03/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTH DERBYS ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06636081	٠,	02/07/2014	SOUTH EAST LAND LIMITED	09121844	(B1)	08/07/2014
SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS CONSULTANCY	06937660	(D2)	04/07/2014	SOUTH EAST LAND LIMITED	09121844	(C1)	08/07/2014
SERVICES LIMITED				SOUTH EAST PERFORMING ARTS CIC	07778424	(D1)	04/07/2014
SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS CONSULTANCY	06937660	(C2)	04/07/2014	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	05371526	(D1)	04/07/2014
SERVICES LIMITED				SOUTH EAST SOCIAL WORK ASSESSMENTS	06932308	(C3)	08/07/2014
SOUTH DORSET COMPUTING LIMITED	07445841	(D1)	08/07/2014	LIMITED			
SOUTHDOWN CLEANING & MAINTENANCE	01813507	(D1)	02/07/2014	SOUTH EAST SOCIAL WORK ASSESSMENTS	06932308	(D2)	08/07/2014
LIMITED				LIMITED			
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE SOFTWARE LIMITED	02900146	(D1)	07/07/2014	SOUTH EAST VEHICLE WELDERS LIMITED	08268060	(D1)	04/07/2014
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)	01168007	(D1)	02/07/2014	SOUTHEATH HOTELS LIMITED	03951019	(D2)	02/07/2014
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED				SOUTHEND & BENFLEET MOTORCYCLE	04302552	(D1)	07/07/2014
				TRAINING LIMITED			